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Protect yourself from online scams and attacks. 
 

  Did you know that Bank of Hope provides you with resources to learn  
about Online Security and Fraud Scams? 

 
  Scan the code to learn about Online Security and Fraud Scams or visit:        

Security Tips     www.bankofhope.com/security-awareness 
 

 

PERSONAL BASIC CHECKING - XXXXXXXX1176

Account Summary

Date Description Amount

02/26/2025 Beginning Balance $5,141.22 Average Ledger Balance $5,705.18

11 Credit(s) This Period $14,307.00 Minimum Balance $721.29

17 Debit(s) This Period $14,946.21

03/25/2025 Ending Balance $4,502.01

Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

02/26/2025 Beginning Balance $5,141.22

02/26/2025 HealthPlus OR1544015 000001707378869 $30.00 $5,111.22

02/26/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040511014633 $75.00 $5,036.22

02/27/2025 ATM CASH DEPOSIT (AUTO-SCAN) $500.00 $5,536.22

02/28/2025 MOBILE DEPOSIT $443.00 $5,979.22

02/28/2025 LIPA DIRECTPAY XXXXXX1761 $77.64 $5,901.58

03/03/2025 VENMO CASHOUT 1040638432999 $150.00 $6,051.58

03/03/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040580301829 $250.00 $5,801.58

03/04/2025 CITIZENS MTG PMT 0032191991 $5,080.29 $721.29

03/06/2025 AMERICAN NAT NY SYSWITHDRA ANNY NY501404 $5,000.00 $5,721.29

03/06/2025 AMERICAN NAT NY SYSWITHDRA ANNY NY501417 $5,000.00 $10,721.29

03/10/2025 MOBILE DEPOSIT $443.00 $11,164.29

03/10/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040735249810 $20.00 $11,144.29

03/10/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040733203782 $200.00 $10,944.29

03/10/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040734442364 $350.00 $10,594.29

03/10/2025 CARDMEMBER SERV WEB PYMT * * * * * * * * * * * 7696 $5,534.59 $5,059.70

03/11/2025 DEPOSIT $1,750.00 $6,809.70

03/12/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040821043121 $1,160.00 $5,649.70

03/17/2025 MOBILE DEPOSIT $443.00 $6,092.70

03/18/2025 Ameritas Life of XI16DD XI160001331247 $289.00 $5,803.70

03/18/2025 NGRID37 NGRID37WEB 4111079026 $561.69 $5,242.01

03/19/2025 CARDMEMBER SERV WEB PYMT * * * * * * * * * * * 7696 $1,000.00 $4,242.01

03/20/2025 VENMO CASHOUT 1040996881952 $18.00 $4,260.01

03/20/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1040983849691 $100.00 $4,160.01
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PERSONAL BASIC CHECKING - XXXXXXXX1176 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/24/2025 MOBILE DEPOSIT $443.00 $4,603.01

03/24/2025 Zelle From HAEKYUNG JANG +1-855-325-2226 $117.00 $4,720.01

03/24/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1041061436505 $50.00 $4,670.01

03/24/2025 VENMO PAYMENT 1041040271828 $168.00 $4,502.01

03/25/2025 SERVICE CHARGE $3.00 LESS $3.00 CREDIT BACK $4,502.01

03/25/2025 Ending Balance $4,502.01

Daily Balances

Date Amount

02/26/2025 $5,036.22

02/27/2025 $5,536.22

02/28/2025 $5,901.58

03/03/2025 $5,801.58

03/04/2025 $721.29

Date Amount

03/06/2025 $10,721.29

03/10/2025 $5,059.70

03/11/2025 $6,809.70

03/12/2025 $5,649.70

03/17/2025 $6,092.70

Date Amount

03/18/2025 $5,242.01

03/19/2025 $4,242.01

03/20/2025 $4,160.01

03/24/2025 $4,502.01

03/25/2025 $4,502.01

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

Service Charge Summary

Description Amount

TOTAL CHARGE FOR SERVICE CHARGE: $3.00

TOTAL CREDIT BACK FOR E-STATEMENT: -$3.00

Total Service Charge $0.00
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